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(360) 436-0131
Fax (360) 436-1511

Certification of the 2015 Tribal Council Meetings
At Tribal Council Chambers
Starting at 10:00am

January 12" Monday
February 9" Monday
February: (Special Annual Budget Meeting) at 9:00 am 19" Thursday & 20™ Friday.

March 6"  Friday
April 3  Friday
May 1st  Friday
June 5" Friday
July 2" Thursday

August 7" Friday
September 4"  Friday
October 9"  Friday
November 6"  Friday
November 7"  Saturday Annual General Membership meeting

December 4™  Friday
CERTIFICATION
The above meeting schedule was duly approved by motion at a regular meeting conducted on

January 6, 2015 at which time a quorum was present by a vote: The Ayes have it and this
motion made by reference hereip is enacted.

———
Setretary Thomas Decoteau




